NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Tuesday, May 6, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race
NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 UP THE THRI LL Lu Ebersol e M Mers X-X-X 4-7-3 9-2 $28, 125
2 2 SCHOOLKI DS SONRI CK Ko Massey Ch Myrick 1:55.4 1-5-2 3-1 $22, 500
3 3 PURE DRAGON Ni degg Be C egg 1:58.4 9-1-1 9-1 $33, 750
4 4 HOPE N PRAY Ju lrvine Je M I I ner 1:56.3 1-4-4 4-1 $28, 125
5 5 TREETOP FLYER Lo Ebersol e B Urhol tz X- X- X 2-4-3 7-2 $28, 125
6 6 | VEGOTNEONEYES An Macdonal d Ca Hol | ar 2:01.0 5-2-7 25-1 $28, 125
7 7 DRAGONS R REAL Q  Ku Sugg Ed MIler X- X- X 5-7-5 25-1 $28, 125
8 8 DRAGONVETOVEGAS Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X- X- X 6-8-7 25-1 $22, 500
9 [9 TOPVILLE ON A VIRG Ch Lens La King X- X- X 4-3-6 6-1 $22, 500
10 [10 WESTERN SOCKS Ty Angus El Mller X- X- X 8-3-3 20-1 $22, 500
AE1 ADM RAL DEO An Macdonal d Ja MG nni s 1:56.1 3-1-3 $28, 125
Second Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7,500 IN 2025.
Purse: $5,000 Class; NW1500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 STONEBOROUGH Ba Stiner Ba Stiner X- X- X 9-8-6 6-1
2 2 CRUZEN CASSI Ku Sugg Re Zubkof f X-X-X 7-6-3 12-1
3 3 PRI NCE HENRY Br Rhoades Ha Loney 2:03.4 8-8-8 12-1
4 4 ROSE RUN XTREME Ko Massey M DeRunt z 1:57.3 10- X-9 9-2
5 5 UNPOLI SHED Ja Day To Troyer X- X- X 9-7-3 12-1
6 6 MJUSCLE ON Ch Lens Kr Ri ckert 1:57.2 1-2-9 2-1
7 7 MJUSCLES FOR LI FE La Har non Kr Har non 1:59.4 1-8-8 4-1
8 8 SAULSGOOD Ju lrvine Li Main X-X-X 3-6-8 12-1
9 [9 DONTYOUSAYI T Ty Angus B Unmhol t z X-X-X 4-4-4 10-1
AE1 OVER SI X La Ferrari La Ferrari X-X-X 6-8-6

Third Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 AlM FOR GLORY Lo Ebersol e Lo Ebersol e 1:54.1 5-8-6 2-1
2 2 OGRADYS FI RST MAN Ch Lens VW Snmith X-X-X 2-5-2 20-1
3 3 WAGON MASTER Ko Massey Ry Ver Hage X-X-X 2-2-4 7-1
4 4 JOHNNY ROCKETTE G Gisnore Ro Steck X- X- X 2-8-9 12-1
5 5 HE' S GONNA GETYA Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:58.0 2-9-3 6-1
6 6 MR DEJA WU Ju Irvine Ro Justice X- X- X 5-7-7 5-1
7 7 LI BERAL Ku Sugg Ar Mc Il murray 1:57.0 1-3-3 20-1
8 8 COUSI N LOUI E Lu Ebersol e Le Davenport X- X- X 8-2-5 20-1
9 [9 TOP RECRU T Ty Angus Jo Bates X- X- X 2-7-2 3-1
AE1 PULLI NGTHESTRI NGS Ku Sugg Ed MI1ler 1:57.2 4-2-7

Fourth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME.

Purse: $8,200 Class: NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds
1 1 SWEET JUDY T Ty Angus Le Hershberger X- X- X 2-X-7 5-1
2 2 SNAZZYASM LLY Da Harvey Da Harvey X-X-X 3-4-6 3-1
3 3 ECHOS | RONMAN Ko Massey Ja I ngersoll X- X- X 4-4-6 4-1
4 4 ONE GOOD DEED Ch Lens Sa Schill aci 2:04.1 1- X- X 5-1
5 5 DOC REX Pa Beel er To Troyer X- X- X 4-4-8 8-1
6 6 DELLW N Ji Smith Ji Smith X- X- X 4-6-5 25-1
7 7 SURGE AGAI N Ju lrvine Ro Weaver X-X-X 3-4-8 20-1
8 8 BROWNI E PO NTS Lu Ebersol e Ga Martin X-X-X 3-3-3 7-2
9 [9 TOVHANDSI TOVER Da Lake St Novak X- X- X 6-8-5 20-1
AE1 PERFECT I N PI NK Ch Lens Sc Cox X-X-X 6-4- X
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Fifth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH

ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,000 Class; NW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 PLAY THE PONI ES Ch Lens Ma Chupp

2 2 MODEL NI NETYFOUR Lu Ebersol e Ba Stiner

3 3 DCROCKI NMOONDANCER Ty Angus Me Byl er

4 4 AVERI CAN TRADEMARK Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
5 5 BASE STEALER Br Rhoades Ha Loney

6 6 DON' TCALLMEFRANCI S An Macdonal d Ja Seynour
7 7 MCW Z G Gisnore Ro Steck

8 8 MAG C SHARK Ko Massey Ry Ver Hage
9 [9 FREE ON THE BEACH Ju Irvine Co Kreiser
AE1 BOBS REDEMPTI ON Ku Sugg Ty St Louis
Sixth Race

Yrs Best Last 3

1:54.3
1:57. 4
1:56.1
1:56. 4
X-X- X
1:55. 4
X-X-X
1:57. 4
1:52. 4
X-X-X
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25-1
5-1

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $5,000 Class; NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 | AM ERI K N Lo Ebersol e Ba Redder
2 2 PB'S ON FI RE Br Rhoades R Zel enak
3 3 HEADBANGER Ch Lens G Bat eson
4 4 BLACK CAT Ko Massey Da Corf man
5 5 ATTHEBEACH HANOVER Ty Angus Pe Stratton
6 6 CATERA GUN Ku Sugg Ba Stiner
7 7 NACHODRAGON Da Lake Da Lake

8 8 DANCETHEWAYUARE Lu Ebersol e Ro Justice
9 [9 BIG BAD M KE W Far ner Ca Wlfe
AE1 WESTERN DRI VE Ko Massey Da Novak
Seventh Race

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
1:57.0
1:58.1
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:54.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
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15-1

Cl ai mi ng

$10, 000

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs NW2PMCD Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse
JUST BARLEY

DAYLYN RYESON
SPARTAN HI LL

9 W CKED GAMES
1

OCONOUITR~RWNEF
T oO~NOOGR~AWNE

10 0 ROSE RUN AJAY
AE1 MR PNUT
Eighth Race
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VEL LITTLE BLI STER
OURVWHI SKEYCAVALI ER
ATTACKOFTHEDRAGON
ROONEY | N TUNE
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Wy
G
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An
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Henry

St Louis Jr.

Eber sol e
I rvine
Lens
Massey
Far nmer
Gisnore
Sugg
Macdonal d
Lake

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Pi
I's

Henry
Shr ake

B Unmhol t z

St

La
Ro
Bi

Ho
Ed
Ja

Ar M Il murray

Novak

Ki ng

Tr oyer
Far nmer
Weir Jr
Mller
MG nni s

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:56. 4
X-X-X
1:58.1
1:59.3
X-X-X
1:53.0
1:59.1
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dds
4-1
8-1
25-1
25-1
9-2
25-1
25-1
25-1
15-1
7-5

Cl ai m ng
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500

$32, 625
$28, 125

$28, 125
$33, 750

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse
BROOKLYN WOLF
M SS DRAGON
AFFI RVATI VE

STAGE DANCER

OCO~NOUITR_RWNE
—TOONOUIR~AWNE

Ninth Race

DONT SPANKCHECKY
GOFORBROKE  YANKEE

DANCI N EVERYWHERE
VEL MR CAPTAI N
9 BUCKEYE SAMJRAI

An
Dy
Da
Ro
Ku
Ty
G
Ch
Br

Macdonal d
Fagan
Cor f man

Al luns Jr.
Sugg
Angus

Bat eson
Lens
Rhoades

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ti
La
Da
Ja
Je
El
G
La
Kr

Twaddl e
Si x
Cor f man
Vel | er
M || ner
MIler
Bat eson
Ki ng

Ri ckert

Yrs Best Last 3

1:55.3
X-X-X
1:54.2
1:59.3
1:56. 4
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:56. 4
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Cl ai m ng
$22, 500

$18, 750
$15, 000

$22, 500
$18, 750

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS (MARESALLOWED 20%) THAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 (MARES

$600) PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner

1 1 LILY'S SWAN POND  Ju Irvine Ch Myrick

2 2 DIVINE ZETTE Ch Lens Ma Chupp

3 3 DUKE OF LI NDY Lu Ebersol e M Downey

4 4 PI RATE' S LOOT Ku Sugg El Tolley

5 5 VWEEDLE SWEETS Lo Ebersole Me Byl er

6 6 SOLAR Je Main Je Main

7 7 LUXARY LI VI NG Ty Angus Ke Sher man
8 8 MAKI NG DREAMS Ko Massey Ti Schl abach
9 [9 GLOBAL G RL G Gisnore Su St ockwel |
AE1 HELPFULL PRI NCESS Da Lake Da Lake

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
2:01.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:04.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.2
2:00.4

8-
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4-
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5-
3-
=
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dds
20-1
3-1
5-2
4-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
7-2

Cl ai mi ng

$6, 000
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Tenth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

TYMAL ENVOY
CAL BOY
MY LEGEND

OCoO~NOUITR~A,WNEF
T oO~NOUOR~AWNE

RAI NROCK

9 RED CAMO
10 10 BELIEVE IN TOM
AE1 TELLI TLI KESONNY

Eleventh Race

THE ONYX DRAGON

G LLI GANS HOOLI GAN
VI NTAGE DRACULA
LEGENDARY DOOWRAH

Driver

Ju lrvine
Gisnore

Lu Ebersol e

Ja Day

Ch Lens

Ty Angus

G Bat eson

Ku Sugg

An Macdonal d

Ma St Louis Jr.

Aa Merriman

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner
Ga Martin
Je M I I ner
Br MIler
Ja Day
Te Kor an
Ri Mapes
G Bat eson
Ku Lepl ey
La Bor of f
St Novak
Pa Beel er

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X- X
1:55.2
X-X- X
1:55.0
1:57.4
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
1:55.1

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE CLAIMING $8,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,500 Class: 8000CL

HN PP Horse

DRAGONOL OGY

oO~NOUGRWNE
oO~NOUGRWNE

Twelfth Race

DOUBL EAGENT VAN
TROUBLE' S A BREW N Ke Kash Jr

BULLVI LLESPANDEM C G Gisnore
BETTER B SWFT
NORTHERN ANGLE

BLUEBI RD RECON
W NNER IS COM NG

Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Er MIler Er MIler
Ke Kash Jr
Ja Brewer
Ko Massey Wh Johnson
El Deat on Ry Deat on
Ju lrvine Sa Schil | aci
Ku Sugg Co Kreiser
Ty Angus Jo Her shber ger

Yrs Best
X-X-X
1:56.3
X-X-X
1:55.3
1:53.3
1:58.3
1:56.0
2:00.3

Last 3

5-
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7.
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1-
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dds
2-1
7-1
4-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
3-1
10-1
25-1
15-1

Cl ai mi ng

$37, 500
$37, 500

$30, 000
$30, 000

$30, 000
$37, 500

Cl ai m ng
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000

HUNTER MYERSMEMORIAL SERIES 2025 HORSES & GELDINGS NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE (OHIO-SIRED
N/W 2) OR $15,000 LIFETIME(THROUGH 03/31/25). FINAL
Purse: $20,000 Classs NW1PMLC Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse

PILOT VIC

EL COMVANDO
ROSE RUN ARCH
SMOKE EM TEX
ROXIE' S TOM

LONG BALL
9 DIVINE WLL
AE1 TINY TOM

OCoO~NOUIT~AWNEF
—ToONOOUI~AWNE

Thirteenth Race

NEVERLGSE FELI X
VWHI SKEY FI NI SH

Driver

Br Rhoades
Ra Fi sher Jr
Ku Sugg

Ch Lens

Ju lrvine
An Macdonal d
Ty Angus

Er MIler

Da Harvey
Ju lrvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ha Loney

Ry Swi ft

Je Conger
Ma Bur khol der
Ma Chupp
Ja MG nnis
Ry Angus

Er MIler
Da Harvey
El MIler

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X- X- X
58.
58.
00.
00.
58.
02.
57.
04.

NENENNEE
NARPWWOR W

Last 3

1
U‘II—‘(OI—‘OO-P#I\)(.UN
APFRPOFRPNNEFENOO

J>I—‘I\)<.H-II>I\)I—‘H©<.O

Qdds
20-1
12-1
3-1
2-1
9-1
15-1
25-1
25-1
5-2

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: 30000CLNW7  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 1
2 2 KDSMK

3 3 MORTGAGE LI FTER

4 4  NOBLIGHT

5 5 TELL'S VI CTORY

6 6 ROC VODKA

7 7 DRAGON PURPLECH PS
8 8 NOBLE DALE

9 [9 WASH THE DRAGON

10 [10 VI CTORI OUSBLUECH P
AE1 SWEET ALEX

Fourteenth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.
Dis: 1 Mile

H G4 ON THE HI LL

Driver
G Gisnore

Ma St Louis Jr.

Ty Angus

Ju lrvine
Ku Sugg

Ch Lens

Ke Kash Jr
Da Lake

Lo Ebersol e
Da Harvey
Ju Irvine

Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
SADCDAKA

ITS ALL ME
TULSA BELL
GAME ON G RLS
COvlI D CARTEL
NACHO RODEO

TOONOUTRWN R
—oO~NOUTAWN R

El FLY JESSE FLY

DON T LOOK GOCD

BEST Tl ME HANOVER
9 TRIUWPHANT'S CHI P

Driver

Jo Kranp

Lu Ebersol e
Ju lrvine
Ko Massey
Ty Angus

Co Krei ser
Ku Sugg

Lo Ebersol e
Ch Lens

Ko Massey

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja Brewer
St Currie
Me Byl er

Ca Hol | ar
Jo diverio
Sa Schil | aci
Ke Kash Jr
Ge Mal ady
Lo Ebersol e
Da Harvey
Je M I I ner

Tr ai ner

Do Mt Kirgan
Ro Ei dens
Ed Ri der

Sa Schil | aci
Pe Stratton
Co Krei ser
Ed MIIler

Jo diverio
Ma Chupp

Ca Hol | ar

Yrs Best
1:53.2
1:53.1
1:56.1
1:53.1
X-X-X
53.
56.
52.
01.
57.
56.

EENRERR
PhObOW

Yrs Best
1:59. 4
2:01.1
1:58.2
1:59.3
X-X- X
1:57.0
2:00.0
X-X-X
1:57. 4
2:01.2

Last 3
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Last 3

i
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N
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dds
7-2
9-5
25-1
6-1
25-1
7-2
25-1
15-1
25-1
15-1
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e,
e

Cl ai m ng
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$37, 500
$37, 500
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Fifteenth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING

PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last dds
1 1 LAVA HI LL Er MIler Ma Chupp X-X-X 6- 3-8 15-1
2 2 CONWAY TW TTER Lu Ebersol e Br MIler 2:01.2 4-1-6 10-1
3 3 MARKEMUP Lo Ebersol e Ra Crawford X-X-X 2-2-5 4-1
4 4 S| LVERTON Ju Irvine Ro Weaver X-X-X 2-6-5 6-1
5 5 FOURTY FIVE MMGA Ch Lens Sc Cox X-X-X 5-4-3 4-1
6 6 TOM CRUI SER Ma St Louis Jr. St Currie X- X- X 7-2-5 12-1
7 7 PONDA SWAN Ja Thonpson Ke Merri man 2:03.0 10-2-2 2-1
8 8 SWEET VACATI ON Ku Sugg Ch Myrick 2:03.0 2-4-3 7-1
9 [9 MAN OF TRIUMPHANT Em M Il er Ch Beaver X- X- X 8-5-X 25-1
AE1 EXTRA EASY Ke Kash Jr La Cl abaugh X- X- X 7-4-6

Sixteenth Race
NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025.
Purse: $5,000 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last Qdds
1 1 ROCKI N DADDY O Ku Sugg Ge Mal ady X- X- X 4-8-2 1-1
2 2 RJ SPORTS | MAGE Ko Massey Ko Massey X- X- X 6-3-9 20-1
3 3 LOVIN ON THE BEACH Lo Ebersol e Ro Troyer X-X-X 5-8-2 15-1
4 4 EXECUTI VE DASH N Ch Lens Er Mller X-X-X 4-9-5 12-1
5 5 WOULD YOU BELIEVE Ju Irvine Li Main 1:59.0 6-6-5 6-1
6 6 DREAMFAI R CHARRO  Br Rhoades M DeRunt z X- X- X X-4-8 20-1
7 7 MACH STOCKN BARREL Da Lake Da Lake 1:57. 4 4-7-5 20-1
8 8 NI MBLE NED Ty Angus Jo Her shber ger X- X- X 5-2-5 20-1
9 [9 SO SO DE VIE G Gisnore Pe Stratton 1:56.4 X-9-6 4-1
AE1 ROSE RUN WALKER Ty Angus Me Byl er X- X- X 7-5-10

Cl ai mi ng

$22, 500
$18, 750
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